10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Tenting On The Old Campground
Two Soldiers

Dear Old Flag

Blue Moon Of Kentucky

That's All Right

Love Is The Water

The Great Atomic Power
Spanish Is The Loving Tongue (Unreleas...
She Never Spoke Spanish To Me
Seat Of Logic

Dish Wiped Clean

Holding On

500 Miles

Down The Mountain

Sweet Tequila Blues

Tequila Sunset

There'll Be No Teardrops Tonight
Pray Them Bars Away

Forget Marie

What's Shakin' On The Hill

The Banks of the Nile

Drifted Apart

Small Talk Relations

Missing You

Let My Love Open The Door

01 Hurricane

02 If | Was A Sparrow

08 Little Speck Of Dust
Tumbleweed

London Town

Stairway to Heaven

Time
2:45
5:27
4:30
3:58
2:05
1:58
2:45
2:42
3:52
3:20
2:35
1:45
2:43
2:50
3:01
3:15
3:20
4:51
2:50
2:05
4:03
7:59
3:35
3:23
3:53
4:47
3:57
4:40
3:27
2:53
4:08

5:21

Jul 5 2025 Random Routes

48 songs, 2.8 hours, 884 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi...
Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi...

Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi...

Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]
Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]
Brother Sun

Hand-Picked

Another Self Portrait (1969-1971): The B...

Oxford American Southern Music 16 - T...

Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...
Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...
Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...
Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea...
Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea...
Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea...

From Clare To Here: The Songs Of Ralph...

Play Hank Williams

Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre...

Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre...

Party Of One (remaster)

Traveling Alone

Traveling Alone

Depending On The Distance
Peace Town [Disc 1]
Sparrow

Sparrow

Sparrow

Burnin' Moonlight
Troubadour

Pickin' on Zeppelin
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Artist

Richard Hayes

John Doe

Ricky Skaggs

Vince Gill

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley
Brother Sun

The Louvin Brothers
Bob Dylan

Texas Tornados
Uncle Walt's Band
Uncle Walt's Band
Uncle Walt's Band
The Tillers

Robinella

Chip Taylor & Carrie Rodriguez
Ralph McTell

Roy Clark & Joe Pass
Lee Hazlewood

Lee Hazlewood
Nick Lowe

Sandy Denny

Tift Merritt

Tift Merritt

Jimmy LaFave
Jimmy LaFave

Jeff Talmadge

Jeff Talmadge

Jeff Talmadge
Albert & Gage

Donovan
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Jul 5 2025 Random Routes

Name

The American In Me
America's Farm

4th of July
American Tune
Break My Mind

Hot Burrito # 2

We'll Sweep Out The Ashes In The Morn...

Brand New Heartache
Black Muddy River
Tore Down Fences
Positively 4th Street

Walk On

Surf's Up (Brian Wilson Lead Vocal 2019...

Everybody Is A Star
Beyond the Blue Horizon

Wobbles

Time
4:10
3:10
3:21
347
2:23
3:19
3:14
2:24
4:37
3:12
5:03
4:11
4:12
3:06
3:48

3:31

Album

The American In Me
American Son
Whatever

The Doubles

Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu...
Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu...
Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled...

Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled...

Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)
Tore Down Fences
Realization

Down Where The Spirit Meets The Bone

"Feel Flows" The Sunflower & Surf's Up...

The Essential Sly & The Family Stone [Di...

Beyond the Blue Horizon

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Steve Forbert

Levon Helm

Aimee Mann

Matt The Electrician

The Flying Burrito Brothers

The Flying Burrito Brothers
Gram Parsons & Emmylou Harris
Gram Parsons & Emmylou Harris
Gregg Allman

Surrender Hill

Johnny Rivers

Lucinda Williams

The Beach Boys

Sly & The Family Stone

Lou Christie

Benmont Tench



