

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Tenting On The Old Campground	5:27	Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi	John Doe
3	Two Soldiers	4:30	Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi	Ricky Skaggs
4	Dear Old Flag	3:58	Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi	Vince Gill
5	Blue Moon Of Kentucky	2:05	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]	Elvis Presley
6	That's All Right	1:58	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]	Elvis Presley
7	Love Is The Water	2:45	Brother Sun	Brother Sun
8	The Great Atomic Power	2:42	Hand-Picked	The Louvin Brothers
9	Spanish Is The Loving Tongue (Unreleas	3:52	Another Self Portrait (1969-1971): The B	Bob Dylan
10	She Never Spoke Spanish To Me	3:20	Oxford American Southern Music 16 - T	Texas Tornados
11	Seat Of Logic	2:35	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
12	Dish Wiped Clean	1:45	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
13	Holding On	2:43	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
14	500 Miles	2:50	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea	The Tillers
15	Down The Mountain	3:01	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea	Robinella
16	Sweet Tequila Blues	3:15	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea	Chip Taylor & Carrie Rodriguez
17	Tequila Sunset	3:20	From Clare To Here: The Songs Of Ralph	Ralph McTell
18	There'll Be No Teardrops Tonight	4:51	Play Hank Williams	Roy Clark & Joe Pass
19	Pray Them Bars Away	2:50	Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre	Lee Hazlewood
20	Forget Marie	2:05	Lee Hazlewood Industries: There's a Dre	Lee Hazlewood
21	What's Shakin' On The Hill	4:03	Party Of One (remaster)	Nick Lowe
22	The Banks of the Nile	7:59		Sandy Denny
23	Drifted Apart	3:35	Traveling Alone	Tift Merritt
24	Small Talk Relations	3:23	Traveling Alone	Tift Merritt
25	Missing You	3:53	Depending On The Distance	Jimmy LaFave
26	Let My Love Open The Door	4:47	Peace Town [Disc 1]	Jimmy LaFave
27	01 Hurricane	3:57	Sparrow	Jeff Talmadge
28	02 If I Was A Sparrow	4:40	Sparrow	Jeff Talmadge
29	08 Little Speck Of Dust	3:27	Sparrow	Jeff Talmadge
30	Tumbleweed	2:53	Burnin' Moonlight	Albert & Gage
31	London Town	4:08	Troubadour	Donovan
32	Stairway to Heaven	5:21	Pickin' on Zeppelin	



Jul 5 2025 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 The American In Me	4:10	The American In Me	Steve Forbert
34 America's Farm	3:10	American Son	Levon Helm
35 4th of July	3:21	Whatever	Aimee Mann
36 American Tune	3:47	The Doubles	Matt The Electrician
37 Break My Mind	2:23	Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu	The Flying Burrito Brothers
38 Hot Burrito # 2	3:19	Farther Along: The Best Of The Flying Bu	The Flying Burrito Brothers
39 We'll Sweep Out The Ashes In The Morn	3:14	Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled	Gram Parsons & Emmylou Harris
40 Brand New Heartache	2:24	Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottled	Gram Parsons & Emmylou Harris
41 Black Muddy River	4:37	Southern Blood (Deluxe Edition)	Gregg Allman
42 Tore Down Fences	3:12	Tore Down Fences	Surrender Hill
43 Positively 4th Street	5:03	Realization	Johnny Rivers
44 Walk On	4:11	Down Where The Spirit Meets The Bone	Lucinda Williams
45 Surf's Up (Brian Wilson Lead Vocal 2019	4:12	"Feel Flows" The Sunflower & Surf's Up	The Beach Boys
46 Everybody Is A Star	3:06	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone [Di	Sly & The Family Stone
47 Beyond the Blue Horizon	3:48	Beyond the Blue Horizon	Lou Christie
48 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench